3/14/2021
Tampa Autosports

SQC
Class
Amateur

Advanced Amateur

Pro-Am

Pro

Expert 1

Place

Member ID
20206183

20152540

20195561
20173514

20162966
20120137

20120253

Name
Billy Aylward

Tony Rodriquez

Chris Jachlewski
Aaron Dunkle

Russ Balazs
Jim Meyer

Jeff Kidwell

Score

204

222

212
198

224
207

209



